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CP 6380.400 - Optipanel
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IEC 60 529 #Tk

FafE: 564 mm
BE: 444 mm
FE: 110 mm

100 mm
IP 65

520 mm
400 mm

[EER4EIR NE

IR AR A E R E R
3 mm BIXABHE AT A 41 mm BSUSER, HBEIA C B FRA

T RZFRE#R

[EEE SRR AR K AT 8RN L

~0
=]

PLENIE: &k
PiEHE: 2

Blith: 3 mm Wig
1

7.755

8.163

94032080
4028177663152
EC002504

27180505



HEE

HoH UL + C-UL (listed)

R SE=YEdlz
T EEREA UK

© Rittal 2026



